sportscotland

sportscotland and sportscotland Lottery Fund

Declaration of Members' Interest

May 2023

Name of Board Member: Allan Watt

Interests that must be Registered	Self	Immediate Family
Remuneration		
Provide a description of remuneration received by virtue of being: - employed or self-employed - the holder of an office - a director of an undertaking - a partner in a firm; and - involved in undertaking a trade, profession, vocation or any other work.	Remunerated roles 1. port Scotland Board Member 2. lobal Ethical Finance Initiative - Senior Advisor 3. onster Media Productions - Director	Partner Monster Media Productions - Director
Detail the name, and registered name if different, and nature of any applicable employer, self-employment, business, undertaking or organisation.	Sport Scotland - public body Global Ethical Finance Initiative - NGO Monster Media Productions - consulting/training company	Monster Media Productions - consulting/training company
Describe the nature and regularity of the work that is remunerated.	1. oard and Committee Membership - circa 6-12 days per year 2. dvisory work - circa 12-18 days per year. 3. dvisory work and management - 12-18 days per year	Director - Full time

Related Undertakings

2				
N/A	N/A			
Non-financial interests				
Member of Castle Semple Rowing Club Member of Scottish Rowing Member of Garnock Community Campus Parent Council	Children - members of Johnstone Burgh and Bishopton Football Clubs			
N/A	N/A			
Shares and Securities				
N/A	N/A			
operation of sportscotland Election Expenses				
N/A	N/A			
N/A	N/A			
	Member of Castle Semple Rowing Club Member of Scottish Rowing Member of Garnock Community Campus Parent Council N/A N/A			

Other Circumstances

Please record any other circumstances that could lead to a conflict of interest with your	N/A	N/A
position at sport scotland.		